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Federazione
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VALLE D'AOSTA

C.P. Den.Societa
AO S.B. BASSA VALLE HELVETIA ASS
PIEMONTE
C.P. Den.Societa
CN A.S.D. BOCCE MONDOV!I'
TO CHIERESE
TO AS.D.G.B.C.
TO POZZO STRADA
CN A.S.D. LA BOCC.COM. ENVIESE
AT  A.NOSENZO
CN A.S.D. LA BOCC.COM. ENVIESE
VB A.S.D.C. G.B. MASERA
AT  A.NOSENZO
AT  A.NOSENZO
AL U.B. ARQUATESE A.D.S.
CN  BEINETTESE
CN A.S.D. LA BOCC.COM. ENVIESE
TO A.B.D. BORGONESE
CN A.S.D.BOCC. CENTALLESE
Bl  GAGLIANICO

Tessera

337735

Tessera

696831
860134
352605
363607
490397
761172
385123
333380
732924
744206
322333
357295
487354
314099
325665
427390

ATLETI RETROCESSI DALLA CATEGORIA A MASCHILE

Nominativo

CARZAGHI BIAGIO

Nominativo

MIGLIORE STEFANO
CAGLIERO PIER LUIGI
COTTO MARCO
DEVIETTI GOGGIA GIANPIERO
VOLTURO ORLANDO
DUBOIS VALENTINO
GAY DIEGO
CANETTI SERGIO
ROSSO SIMONE
NEGRO ALFIERE
BONALI SIMONE
DALMASSO FABRIZIO
VERSINO PIERO
BELLAVISTA GIOVANNI
BOTTERO SERGIO
NEGRUSSO GIANNI

Eta

48

Eta

23
55
58
43
45
22
46
52
25
27
38
50
53
59
65
74

Punti
Gare

Punti
Gare
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Punti
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LIGURIA

C.P. Den.Societa

SV G.P.C. LA BOCCIA CARCARE

GE  UNIONE SPORTIVA CALVARESE

IM  SPORTIVA ARMESE

IM  SPORTIVA ARMESE

GE  UNIONE SPORTIVA CALVARESE

IM  SPORTIVA ARMESE

IM  SPORTIVA ARMESE
TOSCANA

C.P. Den.Societa

MS  ASD LITORALE-MOBILI LAZZINI

MS  ASD LITORALE-MOBILI LAZZINI
VENETO

C.P. Den.Societa

TV ~ ASD UB MARENESE

VE GRANATA PORTOGRUARO ASD

VE  LE VALLI - BOCCIOFILA

TV  FLORIDA

BL BELLUNO BOCCE CLUB ASD

TV  FLORIDA

TV  FLORIDA

VE

GRANATA PORTOGRUARO ASD

Tessera

365833
451794
406524
395088
310262
458857
409029

Tessera

399331
367312

Tessera

487621
802316
429406
470452
471882
357582
449590
491054

Nominativo

DI NARDO GIAMPIERO
RATTO ALESSIO
MALERBA CLAUDIO
IANNI PAOLO
BARACCHINI MAURIZIO
ROSSO ELIO
MARANZANO GIUSEPPE

Nominativo

LAZZINI FULVIO
DOGLIANI FRANCO

Nominativo

VETTOREL RENATO
BARBUI CHRISTIAN
ODORICO IVAN
SIMON DARIO
SONEGO PAOLO
DANELUZZI GRAZIANO
PULLIN PIERINO
ZAMBON RENZO

Eta

63
39
40
43
60
66

Eta

54
58

Eta

52
40
40
49
52
56
59
67

Punti
Gare
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Punti
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Punti
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Punti
Camp.Soc.

Punti
Camp.Soc.

Punti
Camp.Soc.
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FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

C.P.

GO
GO
ub
ub
TS
ub
ub
TS

Den.Societa

BOCC.VILLARASPA BCC A.S.D.
ASD TRE STELLE - RONCHI
SOC.BOCC. MAXIM

SOC.BOCC. MAXIM

A.S.D. MUGGIA BOCCE 1981
SOC.BOCC. MAXIM

A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA CODROIPESE
A.S.D. MUGGIA BOCCE 1981

Tessera

330080
481655
361341
742367
457435
343466
475804
332468

Nominativo

BUZZAI CHRISTIAN
TRENTIN ROBERTO
DEGANIS ALESSANDRO
BENEDETTI STEFANO
ROSATI EMANUELE
CHEBHBOUNI SALIM
TAM PAOLO
CAMPANA EMILIO

Eta

36
68
49
23
45
54
55
57

Punti
Gare
0
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